
FRI 23 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Slopestyle - Ladies' Division 1 - Results

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School J1 J2 J3 Total ResultJ1 J2 J3 Total

Lauriston Girls School 87.66EVANS Millie 23.33 87.6618 20 3292 91 802531

Haileybury Girls College 80.00MCKENNA Buzz 84.00 84.0089 85 7883 82 752522

Lauriston Girls School 78.00GIDDY Penny 79.33 79.3382 81 7580 80 742603

Haileybury Girls College 71.33BJARNASON Anja 75.33 75.3377 79 7075 74 652634

Firbank Grammar School 63.33CLARK Olivia 67.33 67.3367 70 6565 67 582545

Haileybury Girls College 25.00STONER Maggie 66.83 66.8371 69 6120 25 302566

Melbourne Girls Grammar 64.33MULLINS Eleanor 63.66 64.3365 65 6164 69 602507

Haileybury Girls College 62.66PRICE Kayley 64.00 64.0066 68 5864 67 572598

Toorak College 56.00WISE Harriet 58.33 58.3360 60 5558 58 522579

Toorak College 58.33SAYERS Ella 55.66 58.3357 57 5360 60 552489

Melbourne Girls Grammar 55.00WILLIAMS Charlotte 53.83 55.0054 57 5155 59 5125811

Wesley College 52.66ADAMSON Ellie 52.33 52.6651 51 5550 52 5625512

Melbourne Girls Grammar 49.50MAY Katherine 50.00 50.0046 48 5645 47 5726213

MLC 45.00HOPE Kirby 44.66 45.0041 42 5142 43 5024914

Firbank Grammar School 38.00ATKINSON Alysa 36.33 38.0032 38 3935 39 4026115

Geelong Grammar School (senior) DNSLANSELL Helena DNS251

Lauriston Girls School DNSLEBEDEV Stephanie DNS264
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FRI 23 AUG 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Slopestyle - Ladies' Team Results - Division 1

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name J1 J2 J3 Total ResultJ1 J2 J3 Total

1. Lauriston Girls School A 166.99
87.66EVANS Millie253 23.33 87.6618 20 3292 91 801

78.00GIDDY Penny260 79.33 79.3382 81 7580 80 743

DNSLEBEDEV Stephanie264 DNS

2. Haileybury Girls College A 159.33
80.00MCKENNA Buzz252 84.00 84.0089 85 7883 82 752

71.33BJARNASON Anja263 75.33 75.3377 79 7075 74 654

62.66PRICE Kayley259 64.00 64.0066 68 5864 67 578

3. Melbourne Girls Grammar A 119.33
64.33MULLINS Eleanor250 63.66 64.3365 65 6164 69 607

55.00WILLIAMS Charlotte258 53.83 55.0054 57 5155 59 5111

49.50MAY Katherine262 50.00 50.0046 48 5645 47 5713

4. Toorak College A 116.66
56.00WISE Harriet257 58.33 58.3360 60 5558 58 529

58.33SAYERS Ella248 55.66 58.3357 57 5360 60 559

5. Firbank Grammar School A 105.33
63.33CLARK Olivia254 67.33 67.3367 70 6565 67 585

38.00ATKINSON Alysa261 36.33 38.0032 38 3935 39 4015

Haileybury Girls College B 66.83
25.00STONER Maggie256 66.83 66.8371 69 6120 25 306

Wesley College A 52.66
52.66ADAMSON Ellie255 52.33 52.6651 51 5550 52 5612

MLC A 45.00
45.00HOPE Kirby249 44.66 45.0041 42 5142 43 5014

Geelong Grammar School (senior) A
DNSLANSELL Helena251 DNS
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